APRIL 2012
  DSC-6450/1
1
©2012  Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
Features
◆ 128K x 36, 256K x 18 memory configurations
◆◆◆◆◆ Supports fast access times:
Commercial:

04/02/12 Pg. 9 Added Industrial temp range values to the 7.5ns speed in the DC chars table
Pg. 21 Removed die step indicator from the ordering information.
Added tape and reel and green to the ordering information.
Removed IDT from the ordering information.
Pg. 1, 12 & 21 Added 6.5ns speed only available in TQFP package and in commercial temp range.
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS for SALES: for Tech Support:
6024 Silver Creek Valley Road 800-345-7015 or sramhelp@idt.com
San Jose, CA 95138 408-284-8200 408-284-4532
fax: 408-284-2775
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 IDT (Integrated Device Technology):
  71V3577S85PFG  71V3577S75BQI8  71V3577S75BQG8  71V3577S85BGI  71V3577S85BGG  71V3577S85BQG
71V3577S85BQI  71V3577S85PFG8  71V3579S85PFG8  71V3579S85PFG  71V3577S75BGGI8  71V3579S65PFG
71V3577S75PFG8  71V3579S75PFG8  71V3577S75BGGI  71V3579S65PFG8  71V3577S65PFG8  71V3577S85BG8
71V3577S85BQ8  71V3577S80BQI8  71V3577S80BGG8  71V3577S80BGI8  71V3577S75BG  71V3577S75BQ
71V3577S75PFGI  71V3579S75PFGI  71V3577S80BG8  71V3577S80BQ8  71V3579S75PFG  71V3577S75BG8
71V3577S75BQ8  71V3577S75BGI8  71V3577S75BGG8  71V3577S85PFGI  71V3579S85PFGI  71V3579S80PFG
71V3579S80PFGI  71V3577S80PFGI  71V3577S65PFG  71V3577S85PFGI8  71V3579S85PFGI8  71V3577S85BQG8
71V3577S85BQI8  71V3577S85BGG8  71V3577S85BGI8  71V3579S80PFG8  71V3577S80PFG8  71V3579S80PFGI8
  71V3577S80BGGI  71V3579S75PFGI8  71V3577S75PFGI8  71V3577S80PFGI8  71V3577S80BGGI8
71V3577S85BQ  71V3577S85BG  71V3577S80PFG  71V3577S80BGG  71V3577S80BGI  71V3577S80BQI
71V3577S80BQ  71V3577S80BG  71V3577S75PFG  71V3577S75BQG  71V3577S75BGG  71V3577S75BGI
71V3577S75BQI  71V3577S65PFGI8  71V3577S65PFGI